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Christian BOURIEZ 1  145 20 17 17 17BIZZARRINI 5300 GT 1965 18 20 18 18 / /
Christian DUMOLIN 2  139,5 20 17 17 8.5 8FERRARI 250 GT Berlinetta 1962 512 16 8 * 12 16

Hipolito PIRES 3  131,5 20 20 17 17 11PORSCHE 904 GTS 1964 2.506 14 4 6 14 NS

Peter VÖGELE 4  93,5 23 20 20 8.5PORSCHE 718 R 560 SPYDER 4 6 12 * / /

Roderick JACK 5  87 20 17 17 17FERRARI 250 GT Berlinetta 1960 0 10 2 4 / /

Albert STREMINSKI 6  84 20 17 17 20COOPER Monaco T49 0 0 0 10 / /

Jan GIJZEN 7  82 20 8.5 17 8.5FERRARI 275 GTB 4 1966 14 NS 14 * / /
François FOUQUET-HATEVILAIN 8  79 20 17 11DB HBR 1958 110 0 / / 8 12

Antonio CARRISI 9  75 22 19 17 17
ALFA ROMEO Giulietta SZ Coda Tronca 1962 0 0 0 0 / /

Hans HUGENHOLTZ 10  71 20 17FERRARI 250 GT Berlinetta (C) 1961 16 18 / / / /

Remo LIPS 11  70 17 17FERRARI 250 GT Berlinetta 1961 / / 20 16 / /

Leon EBELING 12  64 20 8BIZZARRINI 5300 GT 1965 20 / / / 16 /
Jean-Jacques BAILLY 13  59 20 17FERRARI 250 GT Berlinetta 1962 10 12 / / / /
Anthony SCHRAUWEN 14  58 17 17LISTER Knobbly 1958 / / 10 14 / /
Alexis de BEAUMONT 15  52 17 17FERRARI 250 GT Berlinetta (C) 1960 / / 6 12 / /

Guillermo FIERRO 16  49 8MASERATI T61 1960 5/ / / / 18 18

Jean-Luc PAPAUX 17  48 23 17ALFA ROMEO Giulia TZ 1964 8 / 0 / / /

Egon HOFER 18  42 17 17COOPER Monaco T49 1959 / / 0 8 / /
Michel VERLIEFDEN 19  40 20 20ASTON MARTIN DB2 Vantage 1952 / / 0 0 / /

Didier CAZEAUX 20  39 20 17PORSCHE 904/8 1965 0 2 / / / /

Heiko OSTMANN 21  39 21 18DEVIN D Spyder 1959 0 0 / / / /

Phil QUAIFE 22  37 17LISTER Jaguar 1955 / / / 20 / /
Pierre-Alain THIBAUT 23  37 8FERRARI 250 GT Drogo 1959 5/ / / / 10 14
Jean-François PIQUET 24  37 20 17ALFA ROMEO Giulietta SZ 1960 0 0 / / / /

Wolf ZWEIFLER 25  36 17 17LISTER Chevrolet Knobbly 1958 / / 0 2 / /

Niklas HALUSA 26  35 10 17JAGUAR Type E 3.8L Lightweight 1963 * 8 / / / /

Dirk EBELING 27  33,5 8.5BIZZARRINI 5300 GT 1965 5/ NS / / / 20

James THORPE 28  33 17LISTER Jaguar 1955 / / 16 / / /

Roberto RESTELLI 29  29,5 17 8.5ALFA ROMEO Giulia TZ 1964 / 4 / * / /

Marco WERNER 30  28,5 20 8.5TOJEIRO EE Ford 1962 0 NS / / / /

David HART 31  28 8LISTER COSTIN Jaguar 1959 / / / / 20 /
Christopher MILNER 32  25,5 8.5 17LISTER Costin Chevrolet 1959 / / * 0 / /

Martin HALUSA 33  22 20FERRARI 250 GT Berlinetta 1960 2 / / / / /

Dominique POELS 34  20 20
ALFA ROMEO Giulietta SZ Coda Tronca 1962 0 / / / / /

Franco MEINERS 35  18,5 10 8.5ALFA ROMEO Giulia TZ 1964 NS NS / / / /

Gilles BOYER 35  18,5 10 8.5PORSCHE 550 Spyder (C) 1953 NS NS / / / /

Luis DELSO 36  17 17BIZZARRINI 5300 GT 1965 / 0 / / / /

Patrick VEYRAT 37  17 17
ALFA ROMEO Giulietta SZ Coda Tronca 1962 / 0 / / / /

Katarina KYVALOVA 38  17 8.5 8.5COOPER T 33 TT 1954 / / NS NS / /

Carlos de MIGUEL 39  16,5 10 4FERRARI 275 GTB 1964 * / / / * /

Lukas HALUSA 40  8,5 8.5JAGUAR Type E 3.8L Lightweight 1963 / NS / / / /

Nicky PASTORELLI 41  2,5LISTER COSTIN Jaguar 1959 2.50/ / / / / /

David FRANKLIN 42  0FERRARI 250 GT Berlinetta 1961 / / / / / /
Dominique CAZEAUX 43  0PORSCHE 904/8 1965 / / / / / /

Nigel GREENSALL 44  0LISTER Costin Chevrolet 1959 / / / / / /
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François FOUQUET-HATEVILAIN 1  130 20 17 8DB HBR 1958 520 20 / / 20 20

Antonio CARRISI 2  119 20 17 17 17
ALFA ROMEO Giulietta SZ Coda Tronca 1962 8 4 18 18 / /

Albert STREMINSKI 3  119 20 17 17 17COOPER Monaco T49 10 8 16 14 / /
Christian DUMOLIN 4  101,5 20 17 17 8.5 8FERRARI 250 GT Berlinetta 1962 50 0 0 * 12 14

Roderick JACK 5  99 20 17 17 17FERRARI 250 GT Berlinetta 1960 4 12 6 6 / /

Hipolito PIRES 6  91,5 20 17 17 17 8PORSCHE 904 GTS 1964 2.500 0 0 0 10 NS

Peter VÖGELE 7  78,5 20 17 17 8.5PORSCHE 718 R 560 SPYDER 6 6 4 * / /
Michel VERLIEFDEN 8  74 17 17ASTON MARTIN DB2 Vantage 1952 / / 20 20 / /
Jean-François PIQUET 9  73 20 17ALFA ROMEO Giulietta SZ 1960 18 18 / / / /

Christian BOURIEZ 10  71 20 17 17 17BIZZARRINI 5300 GT 1965 0 0 0 0 / /
Hans HUGENHOLTZ 11  69 20 17FERRARI 250 GT Berlinetta (C) 1961 16 16 / / / /
Jean-Jacques BAILLY 12  65 20 17FERRARI 250 GT Berlinetta 1962 14 14 / / / /

Egon HOFER 13  64 17 17COOPER Monaco T49 1959 / / 14 16 / /

Remo LIPS 14  58 17 17FERRARI 250 GT Berlinetta 1961 / / 12 12 / /

Jan GIJZEN 15  54 20 8.5 17 8.5FERRARI 275 GTB 4 1966 0 NS 0 * / /
Alexis de BEAUMONT 16  50 17 17FERRARI 250 GT Berlinetta (C) 1960 / / 8 8 / /

Guillermo FIERRO 17  49 8MASERATI T61 1960 5/ / / / 18 18
Pierre-Alain THIBAUT 18  45 8FERRARI 250 GT Drogo 1959 5/ / / / 16 16

Heiko OSTMANN 19  41 20 17DEVIN D Spyder 1959 2 2 / / / /

Jean-Luc PAPAUX 20  39 20 17ALFA ROMEO Giulia TZ 1964 0 / 2 / / /
Anthony SCHRAUWEN 21  38 17 17LISTER Knobbly 1958 / / 0 4 / /

Niklas HALUSA 22  37 10 17JAGUAR Type E 3.8L Lightweight 1963 * 10 / / / /

Didier CAZEAUX 23  37 20 17PORSCHE 904/8 1965 0 0 / / / /

Leon EBELING 24  36 20 8BIZZARRINI 5300 GT 1965 0 / / / 8 /

Wolf ZWEIFLER 25  34 17 17LISTER Chevrolet Knobbly 1958 / / 0 0 / /

Martin HALUSA 26  32 20FERRARI 250 GT Berlinetta 1960 12 / / / / /

Marco WERNER 27  28,5 20 8.5TOJEIRO EE Ford 1962 0 NS / / / /
Christopher MILNER 28  27,5 8.5 17LISTER Costin Chevrolet 1959 / / * 2 / /

James THORPE 29  27 17LISTER Jaguar 1955 / / 10 / / /

Phil QUAIFE 29  27 17LISTER Jaguar 1955 / / / 10 / /

Dirk EBELING 30  25,5 8.5BIZZARRINI 5300 GT 1965 5/ NS / / / 12

Roberto RESTELLI 31  25,5 17 8.5ALFA ROMEO Giulia TZ 1964 / 0 / * / /

David HART 32  22 8LISTER COSTIN Jaguar 1959 / / / / 14 /

Dominique POELS 33  20 20
ALFA ROMEO Giulietta SZ Coda Tronca 1962 0 / / / / /

Franco MEINERS 34  18,5 10 8.5ALFA ROMEO Giulia TZ 1964 NS NS / / / /

Gilles BOYER 34  18,5 10 8.5PORSCHE 550 Spyder (C) 1953 NS NS / / / /

Patrick VEYRAT 35  17 17
ALFA ROMEO Giulietta SZ Coda Tronca 1962 / 0 / / / /

Luis DELSO 36  17 17BIZZARRINI 5300 GT 1965 / 0 / / / /
Katarina KYVALOVA 37  17 8.5 8.5COOPER T 33 TT 1954 / / NS NS / /

Carlos de MIGUEL 38  16,5 10 4FERRARI 275 GTB 1964 2.50* / / / * /

Lukas HALUSA 39  8,5 8.5JAGUAR Type E 3.8L Lightweight 1963 / NS / / / /

Nicky PASTORELLI 40  2,5LISTER COSTIN Jaguar 1959 2.50/ / / / / /

David FRANKLIN 41  0FERRARI 250 GT Berlinetta 1961 / / / / / /

Nigel GREENSALL 42  0LISTER Costin Chevrolet 1959 / / / / / /
Dominique CAZEAUX 43  0PORSCHE 904/8 1965 / / / / / /
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